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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S teven Bertulfo706
Sun Country

11.000 9.800 8.60011.600 10.4509.900 61.350
1 3 1 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Giorgio A la rcon710
Gymnastics USA

9.900 10.250 8.60010.450 9.4009.550 58.150
5 1 2 3T 4 2 2 

2 

Nico M acca r io709
North F lorida - OP

10.500 10.200 8.4009.600 8.8509.750 57.300
3 2 5 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Ow en Quant708
LaF leur's Tampa

9.700 8.650 8.70010.200 8.15010.300 55.700
7 9T 3 2 1 6 4 

4 

M aks Puzenko805
O ldsmar

8.600 9.500 10.2009.500 8.9008.450 55.150
11 5T 7 1 10T 3 5 

5 

John W itte702
Gold Coast

10.700 9.500 8.4009.550 7.4009.300 54.850
2 5T 6 5T 5 10 6 

6 

Baron M cVety712
LaF leur's Tampa

9.600 9.200 8.0009.800 8.5509.000 54.150
8T 7 4 10T 6T 5 7 

7 

Ilya  Danilchenko707
Gymnastics USA

10.100 9.650 7.7009.450 7.8508.550 53.300
4 4 8 13 9 8 8 

8 

S tee le  T ro iani704
LaF leur's Tampa

9.800 8.950 8.2009.300 7.9007.950 52.100
6 8 10 8T 12 7 9 

9 

Carson Green703
Gulf  Coast

7.900 8.650 7.8009.400 7.1509.000 49.900
13 9T 9 12 6T 11 10 

10 

M ark Heagney705
North F lorida - OP

9.300 7.800 8.2008.050 7.7008.450 49.500
10 12 12 8T 10T 9 11 

11 

Ca lvin W e lls711
North F lorida - OP

8.400 8.600 8.0008.900 6.2008.600 48.700
12 11 11 10T 8 12 12 

12 

Donovan S heehan701
Top Contenders

9.600 7.500 8.3007.600 0.0007.800 40.800
8T 13 13 7 13 13 13 

13 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Chane  Cum berm ack713
FGTC

11.200 9.100 8.6009.550 9.0509.800 57.300
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Avner Gonda716
F lorida F lips

10.800 7.000 8.3009.050 7.6509.050 51.850
2 3 3T 2T 3 3 2 

2 

M ahan Gholam i715
F lorida F lips

8.800 8.200 8.3009.250 6.9508.400 49.900
3 2 2 2T 4 5 3 

3 

Je rem iah S tevens717
F lorida F lips

8.600 6.350 7.7009.050 8.8008.000 48.500
4 5 3T 4 5 2 4 

4 

Evan Fulton714
Gallagher's

8.000 6.400 7.1008.800 7.4009.200 46.900
5 4 5 5 2 4 5 

5 
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S teve  Guim ond718
EVO  Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 8.0009.150 6.1007.400 48.000
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Jam es DeF ilippis720
Top Contenders

8.200 7.800 8.2008.900 7.7008.350 49.150
1 4 1 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Dom inic Fouche '724
O ldsmar

8.000 7.600 8.0008.700 7.5008.900 48.700
2T 5 3 5 1 2 2 

2 

Jam es S tanford II723
Bayside

8.000 9.350 8.4008.300 4.2008.100 46.350
2T 1 4 1T 3 6 3 

3 

A iden Ew ing Ew ing719
O ldsmar

6.600 8.550 8.2008.750 5.5008.050 45.650
6 2 2 3T 4 4T 4 

4 

F reddie  Cohen721
Bayside

7.700 7.050 8.4008.100 5.8007.250 44.300
4 6 5 1T 5 3 5 

5 

Julian Heagney722
North F lorida - OP

6.700 8.150 7.4006.600 5.5006.700 41.050
5 3 6 6 6 4T 6 

6 
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AJ Pom a les807
Orlando Metro

12.700 13.150 11.40012.500 11.65012.950 74.350
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Luke  Lapointe803
LaF leur's Tampa

12.900 11.000 10.80011.450 12.05011.750 69.950
1 4 3 3 3 1 2 

2 

W est Fow le r806
Panhandle  Perfect ion

12.600 11.150 10.60011.900 10.75012.000 69.000
3 3 2 4 2 4 3 

3 

Or i Re illy804
Gymnastics USA

11.300 12.100 10.90011.300 11.5509.150 66.300
4 2 4 2 4 3 4 

4 

Jakson Kurecki801
EVO  Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0001.000 0.0001.000 2.000
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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S am m y Holland825
EVO  Gymnastics

13.000 13.000 10.90012.350 11.85012.900 74.000
1 1 3 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jason George822
Sun Country

12.700 12.750 11.90012.850 11.70011.900 73.800
3 2 1 1 5 3 2 

2 

Luke  Lange824
LaF leur's Tampa

12.800 12.100 10.60012.500 12.15012.050 72.200
2 5 2 5 4 1 3 

3 

Pa tr ick Bryan818
Gulf  Coast

12.200 12.350 11.30012.200 10.30012.850 71.200
4 3 5 2 2 8 4 

4 

M ichae l Renda826
TumbleBees Jupiter

11.400 9.800 10.10012.300 11.55012.150 67.300
8 7 4 7T 3 4 5 

5 

R icky Pe rez820
FGTC

11.800 12.300 10.30011.350 10.90010.100 66.750
5 4 7 6 7 5 6 

6 

Zachary M cKenna821
TumbleBees Jupiter

11.700 9.250 10.70011.750 10.85011.300 65.550
6T 8 6 4 6 6 7 

7 

Noah T aunton823
TNT

11.700 9.900 10.10010.350 10.4009.000 61.450
6T 6 8 7T 8 7 8 

8 
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Zac M yers816
LaF leur's Tampa

12.700 13.050 11.30012.800 12.35012.350 74.550
2 1 1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

A lexander Ba tes813
EVO  Gymnastics

12.300 12.700 11.10012.300 12.35012.250 73.000
3T 2 2 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Hunte r S im pson811
LaF leur's Tampa

11.900 12.200 10.70012.150 11.50012.200 70.650
5 4 3 6T 3 4 3 

3 

Jorge  Quia la812
Top Contenders

12.800 12.300 10.70011.950 11.65010.850 70.250
1 3 4 6T 6 3 4 

4 

Jacob Davey810
O ldsmar

11.600 11.950 10.90011.000 10.95011.450 67.850
7 5 7 3 4 5 5 

5 

Louis  Leblanc-S im ard809
EVO  Gymnastics

12.300 11.900 10.80011.500 10.70010.400 67.600
3T 6 5 4T 8 6 6 

6 

Jim m y Ha ir814
Trousde ll

11.800 11.050 10.50011.450 9.10010.650 64.550
6 7 6 9 7 7 7 

7 

Gabr ie l Gonza lez817
Nova F la

9.800 9.300 10.8009.900 6.00011.200 57.000
8 8 8 4T 5 8 8 

8 

Rom an M arsha ll815
Gulf  Coast

0.000 0.000 10.7000.000 0.0000.000 10.700
9 9 9 6T 9 9 9 

9 
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Ryan Cannings830
FGTC

10.600 11.800 10.80011.850 11.05011.500 67.600
5 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lukas V illa827
FGTC

12.000 10.450 10.90011.600 10.50010.350 65.800
1 2 2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Carson Canica tti946
Harbor C ity

11.200 7.650 11.10010.550 9.60010.850 60.950
2 4 4 1 2 4 3 

3 

Dillon Gutow ski828
Harbor C ity

11.000 8.900 10.00011.400 8.3509.050 58.700
3 3 3 5 5 5 4T

4T

Jaedyn Cope land831
TumbleBees Jupiter

10.900 6.200 10.40010.400 10.05010.750 58.700
4 5 5 4 3 3 4T

4T
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A ARa nk

Blake  Grass366
Gym Force

11.300 10.650 10.60011.400 9.75011.300 65.000
4 1 1 6 1 4 1 

1 

Am ar ion W oodard368
Bayside

12.100 9.650 11.20011.200 9.55011.050 64.750
1 6T 3 2 2 5 2 

2 

Phoenix Harr is361
Gym Force

11.500 9.250 11.30011.250 10.05010.950 64.300
2T 8 2 1 3T 3 3 

3 

W ayne  Boa tw r ight365
EVO  Gymnastics

11.100 10.400 10.10011.150 10.30010.950 64.000
6T 3 4 8 3T 2 4 

4 

Brady Koch362
Gym Force

11.200 10.000 11.10010.800 9.40010.650 63.150
5 5 6T 3T 5 6 5 

5 

Robby Fe ige l367
Apollo Gymnastics

11.100 10.200 10.30010.300 10.55010.450 62.900
6T 4 8 7 7 1 6 

6 

M atthew  Love joy364
North F lorida - OP

11.500 10.500 9.80010.850 8.40010.400 61.450
2T 2 5 9 8 9 7 

7 

A iden Gordon360
Gym Force

10.900 8.800 10.80010.800 9.25010.500 61.050
8 9 6T 5 6 8 8 

8 

Brady Knapp363
Apollo Gymnastics

10.100 9.650 11.1009.800 9.3507.300 57.300
9 6T 9 3T 9 7 9 

9 
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T ucker S m ith377
ACE FL

11.900 10.450 11.10011.700 10.45011.500 67.100
1 1 2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Evan Caste r line371
ACE FL

11.500 9.650 11.50011.850 10.80010.700 66.000
3 7 1 1 5 1T 2 

2 

M itche ll Hill370
Gym Force

10.400 10.400 10.70011.400 10.80010.350 64.050
9 2T 5 6T 6 1T 3 

3 

Jacob Kling372
Gym Force

11.000 9.200 10.30011.600 9.70010.900 62.700
6T 8 3 10 3 4 4 

4 

S ean Noble373
Harbor C ity

11.000 10.400 10.80011.000 9.30010.100 62.600
6T 2T 8 4T 8 7 5 

5 

Jacob S tove r369
North F lorida - Jax

9.800 10.400 10.70011.450 9.35010.300 62.000
10 2T 4 6T 7 5T 6 

6 

Kit Breakw e ll374
TumbleBees Jupiter

11.400 10.000 10.60011.050 9.3508.950 61.350
4 6 7 9 10 5T 7 

7 

T r is tan Fea r ing376
Apollo Gymnastics

11.000 10.200 10.80011.150 8.4509.700 61.300
6T 5 6 4T 9 8T 8 

8 

Jakob S trunk375
TGR

11.600 6.050 11.30010.050 8.45011.250 58.700
2 10 10 2 2 8T 9 

9 

Em erson Ionita380
FGTC

11.100 7.300 10.70010.950 6.50010.850 57.400
5 9 9 6T 4 10 10 

10 
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Jake  R inehart381
Gym Force

9.500 8.100 10.8009.650 9.5509.400 57.000
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

T yle r  A rm strong382
EVO  Gymnastics

8.500 8.850 10.9007.900 9.7008.500 54.350
3 1 2 1 2 1 2 

2 

Dillon Gabor383
EVO  Gymnastics

9.100 6.550 9.8006.100 7.8508.100 47.500
2 3 3 3 3 3 3 

3 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 0  F lo r id a  M e n 's  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Ma r 6-8, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /7 /2 0 2 0  8 :5 6 :1 8  P M

Me n /  J2 /  15-18
Se ss ion: SA 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T aylor  Kee l385
TNT

7.700 8.500 10.6009.100 8.1509.300 53.350
5 2 2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Zachery Hova tte r387
EVO  Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 10.0009.600 9.0006.550 52.650
2 1 1 2 3 3 2 

2 

S am  Kostine384
TNT

9.300 0.000 9.9008.750 9.1008.350 45.400
1 4T 3 3 2 2 3 

3 

Dan Kostine386
TNT

8.200 0.000 9.5008.450 9.7506.400 42.300
4 4T 4 4 4T 1 4 

4 

Chr is topher V aughan388
Apollo Gymnastics

8.300 4.000 9.1006.300 4.7506.400 38.850
3 3 5 5 4T 5 5 

5 
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